L18000137532

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Address)					
bA)	dress)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP		MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
<u>_</u>	Office Use On	ly			

.



08/22/16--01017--021 **25.00

_____ 8 SEP 10 AH 8:00 FILED

O SIMMONS SEP 1 3 2018



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 29, 2018

ADRIEN ANGELVY 965 NE 88TH ST MIAMI, FL 33138

SUBJECT: MEP FLORIDA LLC Ref. Number: L18000137532

We have received your document for MEP FLORIDA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 918A00017978

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

MEP florida LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Adrien Angelvy

Name of Person

MEP florida IIc

Firm/Company

965 NE 88th street

Address

Miami FL 33138

City/State and Zip Code

contact@mepflorida.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

786 7596478 at ()
Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314
amount:
\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability compa	ny: MEP florida I			
2. (a)			(b)		
2. (u)	Principal office address of limit (<u>Note:</u> MUST BE STRE	ed liability company;	(0)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
	965 NE 88th street				
	Miami FL 33138				
3.	Date of filing/registration	n in Florida	4	Document number	
	6 1 18		·		
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office	shown on the records of	the Florida Dept. of Sta		
	Adrien Angelvy				
Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)					
	965 NE 88th street			_ SEP	
	Miami	, FI	33138		
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u>				
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u>	and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office address:	90 B	
	Antoine Lecas				
	NEW Registered Office Address:			—	
	965 NE 88th street			_	
	Miami	, FL	33138		
the char agent w was/we	nge or changes are made, the Flor fill be identical. Or, in the case of	ganized under the lay ida street address of f a Florida limited lig ote of the members of	ws of the State of F the registered offic ability company, it of the limited liabili	lorida, it is hereby confirmed that after ce and the business office of the registered is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ty company or as otherwise provided in mpany.	
		-	Adrien Ange	lvy	
	ure of a member or anthorized representa			Printed or typed name of signee	
provisio the obli to mere	y accept the appointment as regis ms of all statutes relative to the p gations of my position as register ly reflect a change in the register in writing of this change.	stered agent and agr roper and complete ed agent as provided ed office address, 1)	ee to act in this cap performance of my d for in Chapter 60 hereby confirm that	pacity. I further agree to comply with the duties, and I am familiar with and accept 5. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed the limited liability company has been	
				RECEIVED	
Signatur	e of Registered Agent			SEP 1 0 2018	
	, Division of Co	orporations• P.O. F FILING FI		ssee, FL 32314	

INHS18 (2/14)

. . . .

.